Cable Management System
Streamlined Power Distribution
and Connectivity
SIMPLIFY, ROUTE
& ORGANIZE
FOR TROUBLE-
FREE CABLING
CONTENT

•	 Underfloor Cross Overs	 •	 Underfloor Vertical Access Units
The systems are laid on the structural slab prior to the pouring of screed. Screeding levels between 55mm and 105mm can be
accommodated, while 25mm is recommended as the minimum screed cover over the ducting.
ACCESSORIES
Joint Sleeve
JSQB050138
Joint Sleeve
JSQB100238
Joint Sleeve
JSQB300338
PRODUCT RANGE: UNDER FLOOR TRUNKING
25MM HEIGHT, 1.6MM BASE, 1.6MM LID, 275GSM, LENGTH - 2.5MTR
ITEM CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION
UTQB050125 Mtrack 50x25x1.6 - 1Comp 2.5Mtr 275GSM
UTQB075125 Mtrack 75x25x1.6 - 1Comp 2.5Mtr 275GSM
UTQB100125 Mtrack 100x25x1.6 - 1Comp 2.5Mtr 275GSM
UTQB150225 Mtrack 150x25x1.6 - 2Comp 2.5Mtr 275GSM
UTQB225325 Mtrack 225x25x1.6 - 3Comp 2.5Mtr 275GSM
UTQB250325 Mtrack 250x25x1.6 - 3Comp 2.5Mtr 275GSM
UTQB300325 Mtrack 300x25x1.6 - 3Comp 2.5Mtr 275GSM
UTQB350325 Mtrack 350x25x1.6 - 3Comp 2.5Mtr 275GSM
38MM HEIGHT, 1.6MM BASE, 1.6MM LID, 275GSM, LENGTH - 2.5MTR
UTQB050138 Mtrack 50x38x1.6 - 1Comp 2.5Mtr 275GSM
UTQB075138 Mtrack 75x38x1.6 - 1Comp 2.5Mtr 275GSM
UTQB100138 MTrack 100x38x1.6 - 1Comp 2.5Mtr 275GSM
UTQB100238 MTrack 100x38x1.6 - 2Comp 2.5Mtr 275GSM
UTQB150238 MTrack 150x38x1.6 - 2Comp 2.5Mtr 275GSM
UTQB225338 MTrack 225x38x1.6 - 3Comp 2.5Mtr 275GSM
UTQB250338 MTrack 250x38x1.6 - 3Comp 2.5Mtr 275GSM
UTQB300338 MTrack 300x38x1.6 - 3Comp 2.5Mtr 275GSM
UTQB350338 MTrack 350x38x1.6 -3Comp 2.5Mtr 275GSM
UNDERFLOOR MTRACK/METAL RACEWAYS FEATURES
Specially treated
corrosion proof
rectangular

height: 25mm
and 38mm
Single, double
& triple
compartments
Jointing Sleeves/
coupler for 25mm and
38 mm height mtrack
which maintains
earthing continuity
Cable Management System   |   www.honeywellbuildings.in   |   2524   |   www.honeywellbuildings.in   |   Cable Management System
38MM HEIGHT, 1.6MM BASE, 2.0MM LID, 275GSM, LENGTH - 2.5MTR
ITEM CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION
UTRB050138 MTrack 050x38x1.6x2 -1Comp 2.5Mtr 275GSM
UTRB075138 MTrack 075x38x1.6x2 -1Comp 2.5Mtr 275GSM
UTRB100138 MTrack 100x38x1.6x2 -1Comp 2.5Mtr 275GSM
UTRB100238 MTrack 100x38x1.6x2 -2Comp 2.5Mtr 275GSM
UTRB150238 Mtrack 150x38x1.6x2 -2Comp 2.5Mtr 275GSM
UTRB225338 Mtrack 225x38x1.6x2 -3Comp 2.5Mtr 275GSM
UTRB250338 Mtrack 250x38x1.6x2 -3Comp 2.5Mtr 275GSM
UTRB300338 Mtrack 300x38x1.6x2 -3Comp 2.5Mtr 275GSM
UTRB350338 Mtrack 350x38x1.6x2 -3Comp 2.5Mtr 275GSM
38MM HEIGHT, 2.0MM BASE, 2.0MM LID, 275GSM, LENGTH - 2.5MTR
UTSB050138 Mtrack 50x38x2x2 -1Comp 2.5Mtr 275GSM
UTSB075138 Mtrack 75x38x2x2 -1Comp 2.5Mtr 275GSM
UTSB100138 Mtrack 100x38x2x2 -1Comp 2.5Mtr 275GSM
UTSB100238 Mtrack 100x38x2x2 -2Comp 2.5Mtr 275GSM
UTSB150238 Mtrack 150x38x2x2 -2Comp 2.5Mtr 275GSM
UTSB225338 Mtrack 225x38x2x2 -3Comp 2.5Mtr 275GSM
UTSB250338 Mtrack 250x38x2x2 -3Comp 2.5Mtr 275GSM
UTSB300338 Mtrack 300x38x2x2 -3Comp 2.5Mtr 275GSM
UTSB350338 Mtrack 350x38x2x2 -3Comp 2.5Mtr 275GSM
PRODUCT RANGE: JOINT SLEEVES
25MM HEIGHT, 1.6MM BASE, 1.6MM LID, 275GSM, LENGTH - 75MM
ITEM CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION
JSQB050125 Joint Sleeve 50x25x1.6 275GSM
JSQB075125 Joint Sleeve 75x25x1.6 275GSM
JSQB100125 Joint Sleeve 100x25x1.6 275GSM
JSQB150225 Joint Sleeve 150x25x1.6 275GSM
JSQB225325 Joint Sleeve 225x25x1.6 275GSM
JSQB250325 Joint Sleeve 250x25x1.6 275GSM
JSQB300325 Joint Sleeve 300x25x1.6 275GSM
JSQB350325 Joint Sleeve 350x25x1.6 275GSM
38MM HEIGHT, 1.6MM BASE, 1.6MM LID, 275GSM, LENGTH - 75MM
JSQB050138 Joint Sleeve 50x38x1.6 275GSM
JSQB075138 Joint Sleeve 75x38x1.6 275GSM
JSQB100238 Joint Sleeve 100x38x1.6 275GSM
JSQB150238 Joint Sleeve 150x38x1.6 275GSM
JSQB225338 Joint Sleeve 225x38x1.6 275GSM
JSQB250338 Joint Sleeve 250x38x1.6 275GSM
JSQB300338 Joint Sleeve 300x38x1.6 275GSM
JSQB350338 Joint Sleeve 350x38x1.6 275GSM
UNDERFLOOR VERTICAL ACCESS UNITS
Vertical Access Units helps to facilitate easy accessibility from Floor Traks to Wall. This is for connections to Distribution boards
or other Floors
PRODUCT RANGE

Stainless Steel for extra protection.
•	 Brass Terminals are provided
for an earthing connection.
•	 Four Side Blanks are made with
removable perforation, to accept
Tracks of up to 38mm height.
•	 The one-piece Frame design ensures
minimum openings to prevent
concrete seepage into the box during
pouring of concrete or screeding.
UNDERFLOOR CROSS OVER & JUNCTION BOX
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Load bearing capacity Junction box & crossover junction box can withstand a maximum load of 2.5 ton/m2
PRODUCT RANGE
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
CJBQADNML150 CJB 150x150x55-70mm Rec-8mm 120GSM-Base
CJBQADNML250 CJB 250x250x55-70mm Rec-8mm 120GSM-Base
CJBQADNML300 CJB 300x300x55-70mm Rec-8mm 120GSM-Base
CJBQADNML350 CJB 350x350x55-70mm Rec-8mm 120GSM-Base
CJBQA0ISS150 CJB 150x150x55-70mm SS Lid 120GSM-Base
CJBQA0ISS250 CJB 250x250x55-70mm SS Lid 120GSM-Base
CJBQA0ISS300 CJB 300x300x55-70mm SS Lid 120GSM-Base
CJBQA0ISS350 CJB 350x350x55-70mm SS Lid 120GSM-Base
JB0QADIML150 JB 150x150x55-70mm Rec-8mm 120GSM-Base
JB0QADIML250 JB 250x250x55-70mm Rec-8mm 120GSM-Base
JB0QADIML300 JB 300x300x55-70mm Rec-8mm 120GSM-Base
JB0QADIML350 JB 350x350x55-70mm Rec-8mm 120GSM-Base
Cable Management System   |   www.honeywellbuildings.in   |   2928   |   www.honeywellbuildings.in   |   Cable Management System
ACCESS OUTLET BOX
Designed for Easy Maintenance and Retro-Installation
Access Outlet Box for under floor cable management and distribution of power, data and communications cables. AOB provides

of 15mm from 65mm minimum to 80mm
maximum & 90mm minimum to 105mm
maximum for plug top clearance
Double grommet openings
with cushions for connecting
the output cables to the
wiring accessories
AOB is completely flush
with any type of floor.
Tile, carpet, marble, and
stone flooring installation is
simple when using an 8mm
or 20mm recess in AOB.
PRODUCT RANGE
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
AOBQADJML150 AOB 150x150x65-80mm Rec-8mm 120GSM-Base
AOBQADJML250 AOB 250x250x65-80mm Rec-8mm 120GSM-Base
AOBQADJML300 AOB 300x300x65-80mm Rec-8mm 120GSM-Base
AOBQADJML350 AOB 350x350x65-80mm Rec-8mm 120GSM-Base
AOBQAELML150 AOB 150x150x90-105mm Rec-20mm 120GSM-Base
AOBQAELML250 AOB 250x250x90-105mm Rec-20mm 120GSM-Base
AOBQAELML300 AOB 300x300x90-105mm Rec-20mm 120GSM-Base
AOBQAELML350 AOB 350x350x90-105mm Rec-20mm 120GSM-Base
Cable Management System   |   www.honeywellbuildings.in   |   3130   |   www.honeywellbuildings.in   |   Cable Management System
RAISED FLOOR ACCESS
OUTLET BOX
Flushed Design with No Flooring Recess